5 Percent v

Sunbury 2 Training (Special Race)
Release(A): 7:45 Birds: 176 Lofts: 8
Release Wx: Prt Cldy, ESE2 , 65F

2022 YB Printed on September 5th 2022, 5:04
INDEPENDENT HC pm
2022-09-03 7:45 Station: Sunbury Alt.
Arrival Wx: Prt Cldy, SSE 5, 76F

Pos Name SectionBand Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min - Points

1  JOSEPH ROSTOCIL/30  WEST 22246 AU22 A BCWF H 030 09/03/2022 98.346 1408.361 00.00 97.16
(Triple R Loft) 09:47:54.1

2 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 22115 AU 22 BB H 09/03/2022 2 1408.048 00.01 94.32
(Triple R Loft) LLBR 09:47:55.7

3 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 190 AU 22 MICH BB H 026 09/03/2022 3 1407.674 00.03 91.48
(Triple R Loft) 09:47:57.7

4  JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 83 IF 22 PROT BB H 005 09/03/2022 4 1407.331 00.05 88.64
(Triple R Loft) 09:47:59.5

5 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 702 AU 22 IHC BBWF H 028 09/03/2022 5 1406.816 00.08 85.8
(Triple R Loft) 09:48:02.2

6 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 251 AU 22 GAL BB H 027 09/03/2022 6 1406.530 00.09 82.95
(Triple R Loft) 09:48:03.7

7  JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 22553 AU22A BC H 009 09/03/2022 7 1406.283 00.10 80.11
(Triple R Loft) 09:48:05.0

8 FRANK MOWINSKI/17  WEST 596 AU 22 IHC BBWF C 013 09/03/2022 89.626 1404.375 00.19 77.27
(Frank Mowinski) 09:37:19.3

9 RICHARD WEST 21 AU 22 BFC GRIZ H 019 09/03/2022 91.774 1397.824 00.51 74.43
KOWALEWSKI/27 09:40:33.2
(Kowalewski Loft)

10 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 14126 AU 22 BC H 004 09/03/2022 2 1396.398 00.57 71.59
(Frank Mowinski) FOYS 09:37:57.8

11 TIM KIRSCHNER/33 WEST 4410 AU 22 ERIE BB H 013 09/03/2022 89.685 1392.681 01.15 68.75
(KIRSCHBFC) 09:38:204

12 TIM KIRSCHNER WEST 103 AU 22 SPIR BB H 028 09/03/2022 2 1384.538 01.55 65.91
(KIRSCHBFCQ) 09:39:00.4

13 TIM KIRSCHNER WEST 112 AU22LSL GRIZ H 003 09/03/2022 3 1372.399 02.56 63.07
(KIRSCHBFCQ) 09:40:00.9

14 TRAJAN CINC/16 WEST 26311 AU 22 AA RDCH H 013 09/03/2022 99.046 1367.277 03.43 60.23
(Cinc, Trajan) 09:52:29.7

15 TRAJAN CINC WEST 25 AU 22SHFL BB H 09/03/2022 2 1366.830 03.45 57.39
(Cinc, Trajan) 09:52:32.2

16 TRAJAN CINC WEST 217 AU 22 IHC RC H 015 09/03/2022 3 1360.129 04.23 54.55
(Cinc, Trajan) 09:53:09.9

17 TRAJAN CINC WEST 41072 AU 22 BB H 009 09/03/2022 4 1345.156 05.48 51.7
(Cinc, Trajan) FOYS 09:54:35.5
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 1096 —=— == oo e

18 TIM SANBORN/33 WEST 511 AU 22 MVS BCWF H 010 09/03/2022 97.574 1331.862 07.00 48.86
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:53:56.4



Pos Name SectionBand Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min Win Points

19 TIM SANBORN WEST 316 AU22IHC RDCH H 009 09/03/2022 2 1331.053 07.04 46.02
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:01.1

20 TIM SANBORN WEST 133 AU 22 LKY BC H 031 09/03/2022 3 1330.640 07.07 43.18
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:03.5

21 TIM SANBORN WEST 730AU22BUF BLK H 029 09/03/2022 4 1330.331 07.09 40.34
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:05.3

22 TIM SANBORN WEST 727 AU 22 BUF BC H 001 09/03/2022 5 1330.005 07.11 37.5
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:07.2

23 TIM SANBORN WEST 454 AU 22 IHC BB H 015 09/03/2022 6 1329.902 07.11 34.66
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:07.8

24 TIM SANBORN WEST 74 IF 22 PROT BB H 022 09/03/2022 7 1329.610 07.13 31.82
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:09.5

25 TIM SANBORN WEST 321AU22IHC SILV H 019 09/03/2022 8 1329.181 07.15 28.98
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:12.0

26 TIM SANBORN WEST 525 AU 22 NERC BB H 002 09/03/2022 9 1328.941 07.17 26.14
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:13.4

27 TIM SANBORN WEST 22227 AU22 A BC H 020 09/03/2022 10 1328.599 07.19 23.3
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:15.4

28 TIM SANBORN WEST 512 AU 22 MVS BCWF H 030 09/03/2022 11 1328.547 07.19 20.45
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:15.7

29 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 434 IF 22 SLI BB H 005 09/03/2022 3 1328.352 06.44 17.61
(Frank Mowinski) 09:43:45.0

30 TIM SANBORN WEST 4142 AU 22 MCF BBWF H 018 09/03/2022 12 1328.307 07.20 14.77
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:17.1

31 TIM SANBORN WEST 22136 AU 22 BB H 028 09/03/2022 13 1327.965 07.22 11.93
(Sanborn, Tim) PUEB 09:54:19.1

32 TIM SANBORN WEST 14 AU 22 BFC DCPD H 027 09/03/2022 14 1327.862 07.23 9.09
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:19.7

33 TIM SANBORN WEST 437 AU 22 NERC BB H 006 09/03/2022 15 1327.657 07.24 6.25
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:20.9

34 TIM SANBORN WEST 22114 AU 22 BC C 014 09/03/2022 16 1327.503 07.25 3.41
(Sanborn, Tim) CANA 09:54:21.8

35 TIM SANBORN WEST 160 AU 22 IHC BB H 003 09/03/2022 17 1327.418 07.26 0.57
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:22.3
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 20% === =

36 TIM SANBORN WEST 910 AU 22 IHC BC H 016 09/03/2022 18 1326.990 07.28 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:24.8

37 TIM SANBORN WEST 18 AU 22 BFC BC H 025 09/03/2022 19 1326.597 07.30 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:27.1

38 TIM SANBORN WEST 2237 IF 22 USMC BBWF H 017 09/03/2022 20 1324.398 0743 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:40.0

39 TIM SANBORN WEST 22233 AU22A BB H 033 09/03/2022 21 1324.023 07.46 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:54:42.2



To
Pos Name SectionBand Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min Wi Points

in

40 TIM KIRSCHNER WEST 203 AU 22 RPM BBWF H 029 09/03/2022 4 1308.825 08.31 0
(KIRSCHBFCQ) 09:45:36.1

41 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 2238 IF 22 USMC BBSP H 003 09/03/2022 8 1300.809 10.09 O
(Triple R Loft) 09:58:03.8

42 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 7564 AU 22 BISO BB H 020 09/03/2022 9 1297.591 10.29 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:58:23.6

43 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 258 AU 22 CHIC BB H 023 09/03/2022 10 1297.088 10.32 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:58:26.7

44 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 22112 AU 22 BC H 024 09/03/2022 11 1289.919 11.17 0
(Triple R Loft) CANA 09:59:11.2

45 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 365 AU 22 LFO DC H 017 09/03/2022 12 1289.391 11.20 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:14.5

46 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 457 AU 22 IHC BB H 006 09/03/2022 13 1289.263 11.21 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:15.3

47 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 7500 AU 22 BISO BCSP H 004 09/03/2022 14 1289.151 11.21 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:16.0

48 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 2267 AU 22 BB H 016 09/03/2022 15 1289.087 11.22 0
(Triple R Loft) KAST 09:59:16.4

49 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 648 AU 22 IHC  BC H 029 09/03/2022 16 1288.255 11.27 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:21.6

50 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 46 AU 22 KAU BB H 006 09/03/2022 4 1285.118 10.44 0
(Frank Mowinski) 09:47:44.7

51 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 69414 AU 22 BLK H 011 09/03/2022 5 1285.013 1045 0
(Frank Mowinski) ARPU 09:47:45.3

52 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 2202 AU 22 AUCI BB H 09/03/2022 6 1284.891 1045 0
(Frank Mowinski) 09:47:46.0

53 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 22008 AU 22 BB H 008 09/03/2022 7 1284.072 10.50 0
(Frank Mowinski) DND 09:47:50.7

54 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 715 AU 22 BUF BLKS H 007 09/03/2022 17 1283.955 11.54 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:48.6

55 FRANK MOWINSKI WEST 22245 AU22A BCWF H 014 09/03/2022 8 1283.462 10.53 0
(Frank Mowinski) 09:47:54.2

56 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL WEST 2230 IF 22 USMC BBSP H 015 09/03/2022 18 1282.908 12.01 0
(Triple R Loft) 09:59:55.2

57 TIM SANBORN WEST 107 AU 22 WINT SLT H 007 09/03/2022 22 1280.773 12.08 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:59:05.0

58 TIM SANBORN WEST 84 IF 22 PROT BC H 012 09/03/2022 23 1277137 1231 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:59:27.9

59 TIM SANBORN WEST 561 IF 22 CCC DC H 008 09/03/2022 24 1276.457 12.36 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:59:32.2

60 TIM SANBORN WEST 938 AU 22 LYND SILV. H 023 09/03/2022 25 1273.727 1253 0
(Sanborn, Tim) 09:59:49.5

61 TIM SANBORN WEST 903 AU 22 IHC BB H 013 09/03/2022 26 1272.956 12.58 0

(Sanborn, Tim) 09:59:54.4



Pos Name

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

TIM SANBORN
(Sanborn, Tim)

TIM SANBORN
(Sanborn, Tim)

TIM SANBORN

(Sanborn, Tim)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)
STEVE PIROCH/9
(Hungry Boys)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI

(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

SectionBand

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

22117 AU 22

CANA

100 AU 22 LFO

239 AU 22 GAL

22124 AU 22

LLBR

1651 AU 22 KIC

597 AU 22 IHC

599 AU 22 IHC

600 AU 22 IHC

246 AU 22 GAL

1900 AU 22 VITA

2339 AU 22 JFL

22680 AU 22
RMR

5046 AU 22 CHIC

16 AU 22 BFSC

1094 AU 22
POLK

28 AU 22 TRC

11222 AU 22
CHIC

69441 AU 22
ARPU

11220 AU 22
CHIC

5048 AU 22 CHIC

22116 AU 22
CANA

11991 AU 22
CHIC

Color SexNomArrival

BB

BBSP

BCWF

BB

BC

BB

BB

BC

BB

DC

BC

BB

BBWF

WHIT

BB

BB

BC

BB

BC

BC

BBSP

BB

C

H

H

H

H

H

024

005

021

003

010

007

017

003

025

001

015

001

005

016

024

013

012

015

002

004

008

09/03/2022
09:59:55.6

09/03/2022
09:59:56.2

09/03/2022
10:00:01.3

09/03/2022
09:49:53.8

09/03/2022
09:50:08.1

09/03/2022
09:50:20.1

09/03/2022
09:50:20.8

09/03/2022
09:50:28.4

09/03/2022
09:31:07.7

09/03/2022
09:50:44.0

09/03/2022
09:50:42.5

09/03/2022
09:50:46.0

09/03/2022
09:53:504

09/03/2022
09:53:51.1

09/03/2022
09:53:53.6

09/03/2022
09:53:55.2

09/03/2022
09:53:58.5

09/03/2022
09:54:01.8

09/03/2022
09:54:03.4

09/03/2022
09:54:04.0

09/03/2022
09:54:07.6

09/03/2022
09:54:09.8

Miles yd/min

27 1272.767
28 1272.673
29 1271.872
9 1262.978
10 1260.573
11 1258.561
12 1258.444
13 1257.174
75.762 1256.414
5 1255.407
14 1254.823
15 1254.241
2 1253.673
3 1253.559
4 1253.154
5 1252.895
6 1252.360
7 1251.826
8 1251.568
9 1251.471
10 1250.889
11 1250.534

Points

Win

12.59 0

13.00 0

13.05 0

12.53 0

13.07 0

13.19 0

13.20 0

13.28 0

11.27 0

1339 0

1342 0

1345 0

14.09 0

14.09 0

1412 0

1413 0

1417 0

14.20 0

14.22 0

14.22 0

14.26 0

14.28 0



Pos Name

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFQ)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

TIM SANBORN
(Sanborn, Tim)

SectionBand

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

105 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI WEST

(Kowalewski Loft)

18 AU 22 BFSC

4404 AU 22 ERIE

11221 AU 22

CHIC

449 AU 22 IHC

69442 AU 22

ARPU

2212 AU 22 DBLJ

22008 AU 22

SYV

153 AU 22 IHC

5011 AU 22 ERIE

717 AU 22 BUF

104 AU 22 SPIR

36 AU 22 JEDD

956 AU 22 |HC

234 AU 22 IHC

1040 IF 22 TRUN

74 AU 22 LFO

22247 AU 22 A

73 IF 22 PROT

118 AU 22 LSL

443 AU 22 LAPU

728 AU 22 MCLO

17 AU 22 BFSC

Color SexNomArrival

RD

BB

BB

BBWF

BB

BC

BB

BB

BC

BCWP

BB

BB

BC

DC

PEN

BB

BBSP

BB

BBWF

BB

BC

GRIZ

H

H

H

H

H

H

017

032

027

014

026

008

023

010

020

018

024

004

001

014

019

007

016

013

009

008

026

006

09/03/2022
09:54:11.6

09/03/2022
09:51:15.7

09/03/2022
09:54:13.9

09/03/2022
09:51:17.7

09/03/2022
09:54:15.1

09/03/2022
09:51:19.5

09/03/2022
09:54:17.4

09/03/2022
10:04:43.5

09/03/2022
09:51:354

09/03/2022
09:52:18.9

09/03/2022
09:53:03.5

09/03/2022
09:53:05.5

09/03/2022
09:53:08.9

09/03/2022
10:05:48.4

09/03/2022
10:05:51.1

09/03/2022
09:56:36.8

09/03/2022
09:54:25.0

09/03/2022
10:07:36.9

09/03/2022
09:55:12.6

09/03/2022
10:08:19.7

09/03/2022
10:07:27.5

09/03/2022
09:59:06.9

Miles yd/min

12 1250.244
6 1250.154
13 1249.873
7 1249.824
14 1249.680
8 1249.527
15 1249.309
5 1247.600
9 1246.911
10 1239.811
11 1232.614
12 1232.293
13 1231.748
19 1229.274
20 1228.881
16 1227.255
16 1218.867
21 1213.687
14 1212.246
22 1207.647
30 1205.477
17 1204.363

Points

Win

1430 0

1411 0

1432 0

1413 0

1433 0

14.14 0

14.36 0

15.56 0

1430 0

15.14 0

15.58 0

16.00 0

16.04 0

17.54 0

17.56 0

16.55 0

17.24 0

19.42 0

18.07 0

20.25 0

20310

19.25 0



Pos Name

106 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

107 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

108 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

109 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

110 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

111 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
112 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
113 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
114 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
115 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)
116 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFQ)

117 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

118 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

119 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

120 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

121 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

122 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

123 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

124 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

125 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI
(Kowalewski Loft)

126 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

127 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

SectionBand

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

22134 AU 22

PUEB

17 AU 22 BFC

11219 AU 22

CHIC

330 AU 22 CHT

22190 AU 22

CANA

113 AU 22 WINT

9470 AU 22 AA

223 AU 22 |HC

705 AU 22 |HC

2201 AU 22 AUCI

70 AU 22 LFO

22005 AU 22

PDP

725 AU 22 BUF

853 AU 22 MCLO

553 AU 22 IHC

22137 AU 22

PUEB
11992 AU 22

CHIC

762 AU 22 TRC

358 AU 22 RBPC

15 AU 22 TRC

1616 AU 22 VITA

520 AU 22 MVS

Color SexNomArrival

BB

BBSP

BB

BBWF

BB

BB

DC

RC

BB

BB

BLK

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BBSP

BB

BB

BBSP

BB

H

H

H

H

H

011 09/03/2022
09:59:07.3

09/03/2022
09:59:09.3

021 09/03/2022
09:59:11.2

09/03/2022
09:59:11.6

09/03/2022
09:59:17.3

001 09/03/2022
10:12:38.2

09/03/2022
10:12:43.3

011 09/03/2022
10:12:44.0

09/03/2022
10:12:50.6

09/03/2022
10:13:21.2

09/03/2022
10:00:12.3

09/03/2022
10:00:25.9

001 09/03/2022
10:13:33.1

09/03/2022
10:00:35.5

09/03/2022
10:03:55.9

09/03/2022
10:05:58.1

09/03/2022
10:06:01.9

09/03/2022
10:03:15.9

09/03/2022
10:05:40.0

09/03/2022
10:14:38.4

09/03/2022
10:13:42.4

09/03/2022
10:13:47.1

009

018

010

008

007

007

017

006

003

014

025

015

033

020

030

022

Miles yd/min Win

18 1204.303 19.25 0
19 1204.004 19.27 0
20 1203.720 19.29 0
21 1203.660 19.30 0
22 1202.809 19.35 0
6 1180.743 23.51 0
7 1180.064 23.56 0
8 1179.970 23.57 0
9 1179.092 24.04 0
10 1175.039 24.34 0
15 1167.461 23.07 0
16 1165.507 23.21 0
23 1165.184 25.38 0
17 1164.131 23.30 0
23 1162.609 24.14 0
24 1145.812 26.16 0
25 1145.297 26.20 0
18 1141.623 26.11 0
19 1122.132 28.35 0
26 1079.412 34,57 0
20 1061.462 36.37 0
21 1060.903 36.42 0

Points



Pos Name

128 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

129 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)

130 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

131 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

132 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

133 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

134 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)
135 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

136 RICHARD KOWALEWSKI

(Kowalewski Loft)

137 JIM FRANKLIN/11
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

138 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

139 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

140 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

141 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

142 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)

143 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

144 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

145 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

146 FRANK MOWINSKI
(Frank Mowinski)

147 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)
148 TIM SANBORN

(Sanborn, Tim)

149 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)

SectionBand

WEST 261 AU 22 LFO

WEST 70488 AU 22

ARPU

22120 AU 22
CANA

439 AU 22 NERC

WEST

WEST

WEST 662 AU 22 NWFI

WEST 37 AU 22 JEDD

WEST 1889 AU 22 VITA

WEST 440 AU 22 NERC

WEST 22108 AU 22

CANA

WEST 17177 AU 22 AA

WEST 337 AU 22 IHC

WEST 71 IF 22 PROT

WEST 654 AU 22 WSM

WEST 74 AU 22 GJLO

WEST 709 AU 22 IHC

WEST 952 IF 22 CCC

WEST 16 AU 22 BFC

WEST 17158 AU 22 AA

WEST 14125 AU 22

FOYS

WEST 215 AU 22 HOFC

WEST 2252 AU 22

KAST

22008 AU 22
PDP

WEST

Color SexNomArrival

DC

SLT

BB

BB

GRIZ

BB

DC

BB

BC

BB

BC

PEN

BB

BB

BC

BBWF

BLK

BBWF

BC

BC

BC

BC

H

C

H

H

026

005

022

025

023

019

009

008

022

004

010

002

001

012

003

010

002

008

009

007

004

004

09/03/2022
10:13:59.1

09/03/2022
10:30:30.6

09/03/2022
10:31:47.2

09/03/2022
10:33:18.2

09/03/2022
10:19:21.9

09/03/2022
10:19:25.8

09/03/2022
09:55:46.4

09/03/2022
09:56:07.9

09/03/2022
10:26:12.6

09/03/2022
09:54:03.1

09/03/2022
09:54:03.3

09/03/2022
10:23:53.5

09/03/2022
09:55:27.7

09/03/2022
10:29:41.3

09/03/2022
10:54:17.4

09/03/2022
10:57:42.1

09/03/2022
10:15:52.8

09/03/2022
10:15:33.8

09/03/2022
10:50:45.1

09/03/2022
10:27:14.2

09/03/2022
11:13:58.5

09/03/2022
11:17:53.1

Miles yd/min

22

11

24

25

23

24

27

73.004

25

26

12

26

17

31

13

. Points
Win

1059.479 36.54 0

1053.235 4144 0

1037.793 4353 0

1028.440 45.24 0

1022.554 4217 O

1022.123 42.21 0

1019.635 36.05 0

1016.849 36.27 O

1001.943 46.31 0

995.625

995.599

993.422

984.864

958.456

920.920

898.228

883.756

853.375

849.208

821.893

821.774

818.850

3749 0

3749 0

46.48 0

39.13 0

5236 0

01:05 0

01:09 O

56.12 0

59.19 0

01:13 0

01:07 0

01:27 0

01:29 0



Pos Name

150 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

151 TIM SANBORN
(Sanborn, Tim)

152 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

153 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

154 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

155 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

156 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

157 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

158 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

159 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

160 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

161 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

162 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

163 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

164 TRAJAN CINC
(Cinc, Trajan)

165 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

166 STEVE PIROCH
(Hungry Boys)

167 JOSEPH ROSTOCIL
(Triple R Loft)

168 JIM FRANKLIN
(FRANKLIN LOFT)

169 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

170 TIM KIRSCHNER
(KIRSCHBFC)

SectionBand

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

209 AU 22 RPM BB
56 AU 22 IHC BB
539 IF 22 CCC BC
2176 AU 22 BBSP
GRPC

325 IF 22 JFP BB

764 AU 22 MCLO DCWF

201 AU 22 RPM BB

207 AU 22 RPM BB

1644 AU 22 VITA SILV

162 AU 22 [IHC BB

120 AU 22 SPIR BB

2553 AU 22 JFL BB

327 IF 22 JFP BB

2326 AU 22 GEO DCWEF

323 IF 22 JFP

BBWF

19236 AU 22

ARPU
7636 AU 22 BISO BB

BBSP

131 AU 22 [HC BB

719 AU 22 BUF BB

5020 AU 22 ERIE BB

240 AU 22 GAL BC

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

016

032

001

009

011

011

031

011

006

004

007

012

005

006

002

002

005

018

003

005

010

Color SexNomArrival

09/03/2022
11:00:36.7

09/03/2022
11:20:51.6

09/03/2022
10:40:11.6

09/03/2022
10:37:48.0

09/03/2022
10:37:48.2

09/03/2022
11:37:53.1

09/03/2022
11:31:35.0

09/03/2022
11:38:07.9

09/03/2022
11:08:19.4

09/03/2022
11:08:50.1

09/03/2022
11:40:22.9

09/03/2022
13:09:33.7

09/03/2022
12:57:06.7

09/03/2022
13:31:42.2

09/03/2022
15:37:49.5

09/03/2022
13:52:49.7

09/03/2022
14:.20:22.4

09/03/2022
17:18:39.6

09/03/2022
19:20:22.9

09/04/2022
10:46:27.9

09/04/2022
10:51:06.5

Miles yd/min

27 806.938
32 795.563
6 761.108
5 743.559
6 743.545
27 743.242
28 696.638
29 677.070
7 655.808
8 654.162
7 545.867
28 533.304
8 411.670
9 370.596
14 368.680
10 349.313
9 337.254
29 301.729
11 184.772
30 154.228
31 153.531

. Points
Win

01:23 0

01:33 0

01:20 O

01:21 0

01:21 0

01:49 O

01:54 0

02:01 0

01:48 0

01:49 O

02:24 0

03:21 0

03:40 0

04:15 0

0549 0

04:36 0

05:00 0

07:30 0

10:04 0

15111 0

15:16 0



